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210
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Date
3/21/2015
3/21/2015
6/21/2014
7/26/2015
3/1/2015
4/18/2015
3/8/2015
8/10/2015
7/9/2015
3/1/2015
6/6/2015
2/21/2015
2/21/2015
3/21/2015
3/21/2015
7/24/2015
8/29/2015
8/29/2015
8/29/2015
9/27/2015
3/7/2015
8/6/2012
3/21/2015
7/11/2015
7/14/2015
7/23/2015
7/18/2015
6/21/2014
3/7/2015
6/20/2015
8/8/2015
7/6/2015
3/7/2015
8/7/2015
1/31/2015
3/1/2015
3/7/2015
3/20/2015
6/6/2015
8/2/2015
6/21/2015
8/2/2015
4/26/2015
7/10/2015
3/21/2015
8/5/2015
1/23/2015
9/6/2015
8/5/2015
6/27/2015
6/20/2015

2015 Records Committee Reports

Masters Track & Field Records
Recommendations for Approval

Athlete
Athena TC
Atlanta TC
Austin, Charles
Bailey, Anthony
Bergen, Kathy
Bergen, Kathy
Bergen, Kathy
Bergen, Kathy
Bergen, Kathy
Bergen, Kathy
Bergen, Kathy
Brandt, Barbara
Brandt, Barbara
Brown, Kenton
Brown, Ty
Brown, Ty
Burke, Ed
Burke, Ed
Burke, Ed
Burton, David
Campbell, Dale
Carolinas TFC
Carolinas TFC
Cedrone, Robert
Chaplin, Lesley
Clayton,Michelle
Cole, Eric
Coleman, Marilyn
Connolly, Rebecca
Cummings, Blanche
Dalshiell, Wally
Davison, Curt
Donley, Christel
Donley, Christel
Donley, Christel
Donley, Christel
Donley,Jerry
Friend-Uhl, Sonja
Friend-Uhl, Sonja
Frost, Carol
Frost, Carol
Frost, Carol
Goldhammer, John
Gray, Dottie

Greater Philadelphia TC

Guest, Rachel
Hankerson, Brian
Hankerson, Brian
Hanscom, Rita
Hanscom, Rita
Hart, Larry

Group

W55
W60
M45
M55
W75
W75
W75
W75
W75
W75
W75
W85
W85
M70
M70
M70
M75
M75
M75
M45
M60
W35
W40
M60
W55
W35
M45
W35
W45
W85
W90
M90
W80
W80
W80
W80
M85
W40
W40
W70
W70
W70
M60
W90
M45
W40
M55
M55
W60
W60
M65

Event
4x200
4x800
High Jump
Triple Jump
60
100
200
200
Discus
High Jump
High Jump
Discus
Javelin
60
60 Hurdles
80 Hurdles
Superweight
Ultraweight Pent
Weight
Decathlon
3000
4x100
4x200
Ultraweight Pent
Mile
Hammer
Throws Pent
Ultraweight Pent
Heptathlon
Mile
Hammer
Hammer
Heptathlon
High Jump
Shot Put
Triple Jump
Heptathlon
3000
Mile
Discus
Javelin
Shot Put
Superweight
1500
4x200
Heptathlon
Long Jump
Long Jump
Heptathlon
Heptathlon
Hammer

Mark

2:09.47
13:19.59

2.05*
12.76
9.55*
15.31*
33.06*
33.79*
22.38
1.22*
1.22*
15.39
16.69
8.18*
9.44*
12.61*
10.42
5020
19.76
7624

10:07.58

52.68

2:01.50

4844

5:41.71

51.63
4379
4222
4196

10:55.25*

11.82
24.894#
5183
1.06
7.78
5.77
2536

9:50.37
4:45.68

29.07
27.78*
10.27
11.30

12:14.344#

1:41.71
5468
6.12
6.14

5989*
6043*
56.32

In/Out

In
In
Out
Out

Meet
Nationals
Nationals

Other
Nationals

Other

Other

Other

WMA Lyon
NSGames

Other

Other

Other

Other
Nationals
Nationals
Nationals

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other
Nationals
Nationals

Other

Other
Nationals

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other
NSGames

Other

WMA Lyon

Other

Other

Other
Nationals

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other
NSGames
Nationals

WMA Lyon
Other
Other

WMA Lyon

San Antonio
Other



ID Date

51 7/26/2015
52 3/21/2015
53 5/31/2015
54 5/31/2015
55 8/14/2015
56 3/21/2015
57 7/7/2015
58 5/31/2014
59  7/9/2015
60 8/29/2015
61 2/16/2011
62 7/10/2015
63 7/10/2015
64 7/26/2013
65 9/21/2014
66 9/21/2014
67 9/21/2014
68 3/7/2015
69 2/25/2015
70 5/29/2015
71 5/29/2015
72 2/14/2015
73  8/9/2015
74  3/1/2015
75 3/10/2015
76 6/21/2015
77 2/16/2014
78 9/21/2014

79 9/21/2014
80 8/29/2015
81 8/29/2015
82 7/30/2014
83 3/15/2014
84 7/20/2014
85 8/16/2015
86 8/5/2015
87 1/11/2015
88 1/10/2015
89 6/21/2014
90 8/6/2015
91 1/11/2015
92 3/21/2015
93 3/22/2015
94 8/16/2015
95 9/12/2015
96 7/20/2014
97 7/19/2014
98 7/25/2015
99 3/21/2015
100 3/15/2014
101 3/15/2014

2015 Records Committee Reports
Masters Track & Field Records
Recommendations for Approval

Athlete
Hewitt, Robert
Houston Elite
Hurrell, Lynne
Hurrell, Lynne
Hurrell, Lynne
Isett, Don
Isett, Don
Isett, Don
Kay, Mary
Kaylor, Joy
Keeling, Ida
Kirkland, Hollyce
Kirkland, Hollyce
Kirkland, Hollyce
Kruger I, Alfred
Kruger I, Alfred
Kruger I, Alfred
Kuoppamaki, Mike
Lagat, Bernard
Lagat, Bernard
Lagat, Bernard
Lagat, Bernard
LeBourne, Anselm
LeBourne, Anselm
LeBourne, Anselm
Lewellen, Harvey
Linde, Gunnar
Logan, Judson

Logan, Judson
Marriott, Joanne
Marriott, Joanne
Martin, Kathryn
Mass Velocity TC
Mass Velocity TC
Meiler, Florence
Meiler, Florence
Meiler, Florence
Meiler, Florence
Meiler, Florence
Meiler, Florence
Meiler, Florence
Mensey, Myrle
Mensey, Myrle
Mensey, Myrle
Mensey, Myrle
Non-Club
Non-Club
Non-Club
Non-Club
Non-Club
Non-Club

Group

M80
M75
W80
W80
W80
M75
M75
M75
W95
W75
W95
W95
W95
W90
M35
M35
M35
M35
M40
M40
M40
M40
M55
M55
M55
M85
M85
M55

M55
W75
W75
W60
M55
W45
W80
W80
W80
W80
W80
W80
W80
W65
W65
W65
W65
W55
M50
W35
W70
W60
M80

Event
200 Hurdles
4x200
800
1500
10000
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
100
Hammer
60
400
1500
1500
Superweight
Throws Pent
Weight
Heptathlon
3000
3000
5000
Mile
800
1500
Mile
Hammer
Mile
Hammer
Weight
Superweight
Weight
2000 Steeple
4x200
4x400
2000 Steeple
Heptathlon
High Jump
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Triple Jump
Weight
Shot Put
Superweight
Superweight
Throws Pent
4x100
4x100 SHR
4x100 SHR
4x200
4x200
4x200

Mark
37.15
2:14.05
3:56.31
7:39.05
1:22.26
2.91
3.01*
3.20*
35.13#
30.53
29.86
5:04.16#
20:27.85#
17:10.844#
15.16
4415*
22.48
4868
7:37.92*
8:00.23*
13:14.97*
3:54.91*
2:04.79
4:13.77*
4:34.79*
33.18*
8:13.49
67.27*%

21.73%*
8.18
11.39
8:25.42*
1:46.81
4:35.18
15:43.23*
5730*
1.07
1.75%*
1.83*
5.91
9.70
9.26
10.89
11.95
4754
60.69
1:01.81
1:14.60
3:12.64
2:18.09
2:49.39

In/Out
Out
In
Out
Out
Out
In
Out
Out
Out
Out
In
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out

Meet
Nationals
Nationals

Other

Other

WMA Lyon
Nationals
NSGames

Other
NSGames

Other

Other
NSGames
NSGames
NSGames

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

WMA Lyon

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other
Other
Other
Other
Nationals
Nationals
WMA Lyon
WMA Lyon
Other
Other
Other
WMA Lyon
Other
Nationals
Nationals
Other
Other
Nationals
Nationals
Nationals
Nationals
Nationals
Nationals



ID
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
267
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

Date
3/21/2015
3/21/2015
3/15/2014
7/20/2014
7/26/2015
3/7/2015
3/7/2015
3/7/2015
3/7/2015
3/7/2015
3/7/2015
3/7/2015
3/23/2013
6/6/2015
3/22/2015
3/21/2015
8/15/2015
3/20/2015
3/20/2015
1/11/2015
6/27/2015
3/7/2015
7/31/2011
10/6/2014
9/20/2015
9/20/2015
9/20/2015
9/20/2015
9/20/2015
1/29/2012
1/29/2012
1/29/2012
6/20/2015
3/7/2015
8/29/2015
3/7/2015
3/21/2015
3/21/2015
3/22/2015
3/22/2015
3/21/2015
7/24/2015
3/21/2015
7/26/2015
3/21/2015
3/21/2015
3/22/2015
3/8/2015
1/11/2015
3/20/2015
7/23/2015

2015 Records Committee Reports
Masters Track & Field Records
Recommendations for Approval

Athlete Group
Non-Club W70
Non-Club W60
Non-Club W50
Non-Club W50
Non-Club M60
Norckauer, Mary W90
Norckauer, Mary W90
Norckauer, Mary W90
Norckauer, Mary W90
Norckauer, Mary W90
Norckauer, Mary W90
Norckauer, Mary W90
Nubian Striders W35
Obera, Irene w80
Obera, Irene W80
Obera, Irene W80
Obera, Irene W80
Obera, Irene W80
Obera, Irene W80
Oglesby, James M80
Osland, Doug M60
Osland, Doug M60
Over the Hill TC M50
Parnell, Roger M65
Pellmann, Don M100
Pellmann, Don M100
Pellmann, Don M100
Pellmann, Don M100
Pellmann, Don M100
Peterson, Patricia W85
Peterson, Patricia W85
Peterson, Patricia W85
Peyton, Oscar M60
Pierce, Erika w40
Platts, William M85
Poche, John M85
Potomac Valley TCA M80
Potomac Valley TCA M90
Potomac Valley TCA M80
Potomac Valley TCA M90
Potomac Valley TC A M90
Pye, Derek M45
Riser, George M90
SC Striders TC W55
SC Striders TC W50
SC Striders TC W60
SC Striders TC W60
Shepherd, Renee W50
Shore AC Club M70
Sluder, Anne W40
Sluder, Anne W40

Event
4x400
4x800
4x800
4x800
4x800
60
200
400
800
Long Jump
Shot Put
Triple Jump
4x200
400
800
60 Hurdles
80 Hurdles
Long Jump
Pentathlon
Shot Put
Decathlon
Heptathlon
4x100 SHR
Long Jump
100
Discus
High Jump
Long Jump
Shot Put
60
200
400
200
Heptathlon
Throws Pent
Weight
4x200
4x200
4x400
4x400
4x800
110 Hurdles
Shot Put
4x100
4x200
4x200
4x400
60
4x800
Pentathlon
Pentathlon

Mark
7:48.09
12:12.46%
10:24.90*
10:24.21*
9:30.92*
16.67
1:22.94
3:13.45*
7:14.89*
1.60
5.24
3.75
1:56.53
1:34.53
4:49.74
13.76*
19.32*
2.72
3817*
12.78
7638
5393
1:20.26
5.38
26.99*
14.86*
0.90%*
1.78*
6.56*
14.32
54.70
2:28.76*
24.14
4286
4357
12.86
4:03.05
5:40.82
8:52.60
12:54.81*
29:47.68%*
14.46
8.25
58.53
2:08.08
2:19.35
5:39.49
8.03*
14:10.33
3531
3746

In/Out
In
In
In
Out
Out
In

Meet
Nationals
Nationals
Nationals
Nationals
Nationals

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other
Nationals

Other
Nationals
Nationals

WMA Lyon
Nationals
Nationals

Other

Other

Other
Nationals

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other
Nationals
Nationals
Nationals
Nationals
Nationals
Nationals
Nationals
Nationals
Nationals
Nationals
Nationals

Other

Other
Nationals
Nationals



ID
268
152
153
154
269
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

Date
7/20/2014
3/21/2015
7/20/2014
7/26/2015
7/20/2014
3/15/2014
3/21/2015
3/22/2015
7/26/2015
3/7/2015
1/19/2013
7/24/2015
3/9/2015
8/16/2015
8/16/2015
8/16/2015
8/16/2015
8/16/2015
8/16/2015
7/17/2011
7/17/2011
9/15/2007
8/16/2015
8/16/2015
8/16/2015
8/16/2015
8/16/2015
7/17/2011
7/17/2011
7/19/2014
3/21/2015
7/19/2014
2/14/2015
7/10/2015
4/1/2015
3/21/2015

2015 Records Committee Reports
Masters Track & Field Records
Recommendations for Approval

Athlete
So Cal TC
So Cal TC
So Cal TC
So Cal TC
So Cal TC
Southwest Sprinters
Southwest Sprinters
Southwest Sprinters
Southwest Sprinters
Souza, Jeferson
Starkey, Jill
Sutera Strange, Marisa
Sutera Strange, Marisa
Team USA
Team USA
Team USA
Team USA
Team USA
Team USA
Team USA
Team USA
Team USA
Team USA
Team USA
Team USA
Team USA
Team USA
Team USA
Team USA
TNT International RC
TNT International RC
TNT International RC
Trautmann, John
Winters, Gary
Woodard, Allen
Wyatt, Cindy

* World Record too

Group
W45
W65
M55
M65
W35
M45
M35
M35
M45
M40
W40
W50
W50
M45
M55
M75
W45
W65
W80
M45
M65
W55
M45
M55
W45
W55
W80
M45
M65
M60
M65
W40
M45
M75
M45
W70

Event
4x100
4x200
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x200
4x200
4x400
4x400
Heptathlon
Pole Vault
1500
3000
4x100
4x100
4x100
4x100
4x100
4x100
4x100
4x100
4x100
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x100 SHR
4x200
4x80 SHR
Mile
Shot Put
400
Shot Put

Mark
53.98
3:10.83
4:25.34
6:17.34
5:09.40
1:34.72
1:34.40
3:33.28
3:37.89
5010
3.52
4:51.86
10:12.98
45.20
47.10
61.12
50.87
1:15.91
1:21.06*
44.73
51.12
56.47
3:29.62
3:48.33
4:10.95
4:40.90
8:39.32*
3:24.84
4:08.51
1:23.51
2:08.96
1:06.41
4:12.33*
13.41
49.69*
8.37

# Not eligible for World Record (Not a USATF Member)

In/Out
Out
In
Out
Out

Meet
Nationals
Nationals
Nationals
Nationals
Nationals
Nationals
Nationals
Nationals
Nationals

Other

Other
Nationals

Other

WMA Lyon
WMA Lyon
WMA Lyon
WMA Lyon
WMA Lyon
WMA Lyon

WMA
Nationals

WMA

WMA Lyon
WMA Lyon
WMA Lyon
WMA Lyon
WMA Lyon

WMA
Nationals
Nationals
Nationals
Nationals

Other
NSGames

Other
Nationals



Mas

Reco
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

Date
7/10/2015
3/22/2015
7/7/2015
10/24/2015
1/31/2015
7/10/2015
2/28/2015
7/26/2015
3/7/2015
5/31/2015
3/21/2015
3/21/2015
7/16/2015
7/30/2015
7/10/2015
1/11/2015
12/14/2014
7/26/2015
3/21/2015
7/10/2015
8/16/2015
7/10/2015
3/21/2015
10/2/2015

Athlete
75ers
Atlanta TC
Davison, Curt
Kilpelainen, Matti
LeBourne, Anselm
Meiler, Flo
Mensey, Myrle
Non-Club
Norckauer, Mary
Obera, Irene
Pony Express TC
Potomac Valley TCA
Reed, lan
Reed, lan
Roaring Sixties
Shepherd, Renee
Shepherd, Renee
Southwest Sprinters
Southwest Sprinters TC
Speed Makers
Team USA
Thomas, Joyce
TNT International RC
Vaught, Avis

* World Record too

Group
W75
M50
M90
M70
M55
w80
W65
M65
W90
w80
M55
We5
M85
M85
W65
W50
W50
W35
W35
M65
W55
W70
M35
W65

2015 Records Committee Reports
Masters Track & Field Records
Recommendations for Rejection

Event
4x100
4x400
Javelin
Pole Vault
800
Triple Jump
Shot Put
4x100
1600
80 Hurdles
4x200
4x200
Discus
Discus
4x100
60
60
4x100 CLUB
4x200
4x100
4x100 Relay
Shot Put
4x200
Javelin

Mark
1:49.45
4:36.83

18.86

3.30%*

2:01.60*
5.89
9.48

1:02.86

15:22.81

19.15*
1:54.98
2:54.84

31.74

31.51
1:10.93

8.02*

8.03*

52.20
1:55.23

54.23

57.94

9.09
2:15.97
27.43

In/Out Status

Out

Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected
Rejected

One Athlete under 75
Not a Record Performance
Not a record

Not sanctioned, incomplete form

Missing ZCT

No Wind Indicator

Not Sanctioned

Foreign Athlete on Team
Not a recognized event

Missing ZCT

Not a Record Performance
Non-club member in relay
Not sanctioned

Not sanctioned

Non-US Citizen on team
Missing ZCT

Missing ZCT

Foreign Athlete on Team
Non-US citizen in relay
Non-US Citizen on team
Not a Record

Not a citizen

Not a Record Performance

Missing info, DOB unverified

Meet
NSGames
Nationals
NSGames

Other

Other
NSGames

Other
Nationals

Other

Other
Nationals
Nationals

Other

Other
NSGames

Other

Other
Nationals
Nationals
NSGames

WMA Lyon
NSGames
Nationals

Other



ID
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

Date
3/21/2015
7/10/2015
7/9/2015
3/8/2015
6/27/2015
7/9/2015
5/23/2015
7/24/2015
2/22/2015
2/22/2015
6/20/2015
3/21/2015
3/1/2015
3/7/2015
6/27/2015
7/24/2015
6/27/2015
3/22/2015
1/31/2015
7/26/2015
7/10/2015
7/10/2015
8/14/2015
6/21/2015
8/7/2015
8/12/2015
6/21/2015
3/21/2015
3/7/2015
8/9/2015
8/14/2015
8/14/2014
7/10/2015
3/7/2015
1/16/2015
7/9/2015
3/15/2014
3/21/2015
7/20/2014
6/20/2015
3/20/2015
3/21/2015
5/16/2010
7/13/2015
7/9/2015
3/20/2015
3/23/2013
3/21/2015
3/21/2015
7/10/2015

Athlete
2nd MD Racing A
Bandger-Hogs

Barlow-Beighley, Marty

Bergen, Kathy
Bergen, Kathy
Bergen, Kathy
Bergen, Kathy
Bergen,Kathy
Brandt, Barbara
Brandt, Barbara
Brown, Ty
Donley, Christel
Donley, Christel
Donley, Christel
Donley, Christel
Donley, Christel
Donley, Christel
Donley, Christel
Donley, Christel
Donley, Christel
Elite 80 Team
Fab Four

Frost, Carol
Frost, Carol
Frost, Carol
Frost, Carol
Frost, Carol
Green, Rose
Green, Rose
Hurrell, Lynne
Hurrell, Lynne
Keeling, Ida
Kirsling, Mary
Krug, Gloria
LeBourne, Anselm
Martin, Cherie
Mass Velocity TC
Non Club A

Non Club C
Obera, Irene
Obera, Irene
Obera, Irene
Oglesby, James
Oreo Cookie
Otis, Bonnie
Poche, John
Potomac Valley TC
Potomac Valley TCA
Potomac Valley TC A
Reinhard, Agnes

2015 Records Committee Reports
Masters Track & Field Records
Recommendations for Deferral

Group

M35
M65
W70
W75
W75
W75
W75
W75
W85
W85
M70
W80
W80
W80
W80
W80
W80
W80
W80
W80
W80
W65
W70
W70
W70
W70
W70
W75
W75
W80
W80
W95
W90
W80
M55
W70
M45
W60
W45
W80
W80
W80
M75
M55
W70
M85
M70
M45
W55
W90

Event
4x200
4x100
Javelin
60
200
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
Discus
Javelin
80 Hurdles
60 Hurdles
60 Hurdles
60 Hurdles
Heptathlon
High Jump
High Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
4x100
4x100
Discus
Discus
Javelin
Shot Put
Shot Put
60
60
800
1500
100
1500
Weight Throw
Mile
Javelin
4x200
4x200
4x100
80 Hurdles
High Jump
Long Jump
Shot Put
4x100
Javelin
Weight Throw
4x800
4x200
4x200
1500

Mark
1:36.50
1:09.96

43:12.00
9.74*
40:48.00
48:00.00
1.21*
48:00.00
57:36.00
45:36.00

12.69*
14.66*
15.54*
15.09*
0:00.00

43:12.00
28:48.00
2:24.00
9:36.00
38:24.00
1:26.24
1:15.96
38:24.00
19:12.00
55:12.00
52:48.00
31:12.00
40:48.00
0:00.00
3:57.18
7:56.41
24:00.00
24:17.44
48:00.00
4:37.08*
48:00.00
1:41.20
2:26.90
0:00.00
19.34*
28:48.00
2:24.00
7:12.00
40:48.00
50:24.00
50:24.00
17:14.16
2:12.80
2:39.42
22:21.19

In/Out
In
Out
Out
In
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out

Status
Surpassed
Surpassed
Surpassed
Surpassed
Surpassed
Surpassed
Surpassed
Surpassed
Surpassed
Surpassed
Surpassed
Surpassed
Surpassed
Surpassed
Surpassed
Surpassed
Surpassed
Surpassed
Surpassed
Surpassed
Surpassed
Surpassed
Surpassed
Surpassed
Surpassed
Surpassed
Surpassed
Surpassed
Surpassed
Surpassed
Surpassed
Surpassed
Surpassed
Surpassed
Surpassed
Surpassed
Surpassed
Surpassed
Surpassed
Surpassed
Surpassed
Surpassed
Surpassed
Surpassed
Surpassed
Surpassed
Surpassed
Surpassed
Surpassed
Surpassed

Meet
Nationals
NSGames
NSGames
Other
Other
NSGames
Other
Nationals
Other
Other
Other
Nationals
Other
Other
Other
Nationals
Other
Nationals
Other
Nationals
NSGames
NSGames
WMA Lyon
Other
WMA Lyon
WMA Lyon
Other
Nationals
Other
WMA Lyon
WMA Lyon
Other
NSGames
Other
Other
NSGames
Nationals
Nationals
Nationals
Other
Nationals
Nationals
Other
NSGames
NSGames
Nationals
Nationals
Nationals
Nationals
NSGames



ID
262
263
264
265
211
273
272
266
270
271

Date
6/19/2015
3/17/2012
3/18/2012
7/13/2015
9/27/2015
10/7/2015
10/5/2015
7/10/2015
7/10/2015

7/9/2015

Athlete
Sluder, Anne
So Cal TC
So Cal TC
Tennessee Tri Stars
Fremas, Jen
Gray, Dottie
Gray, Dottie
Kool-breeze
Socrates
Winter, Frederick

* World Record too

edited 2015-12-02

2015 Records Committee Reports
Masters Track & Field Records
Recommendations for Deferral

Group

W40

W35

M35

M55

W35

W90

W90

W65

M85
M100

Event
Pentathlon
4x200
4x400
4x100
Decathlon
1500
3000
4x100
4x100
Discus

Mark
0:00.00
2:09.22
4:31.19

38:24.00
0:00.00
14:58.60
31:13.23
1:12.09
1:58.03
4:48.00

In/Out
Out
In
In
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out
Out

Status
Surpassed
Surpassed
Surpassed
Surpassed

Waiting

Waiting

Waiting

Waiting

Waiting

Waiting

Proof of DOB
No ZCT
No ZCT
Proof of DOB
Proof of DOB
Proof of DOB

Meet
Other
Nationals
Nationals
NSGames
Other
Huntsman
Huntsman
NSGames
NSGames
NSGames



